
3648 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE-DUTIES IMPOSED-c o nt i nued

No. 146

Rates of Duty

Number

8418.69.00 00n

84t 8.91.00 00r

8418.99.00

Preferential
Tariff

Refrigerators, freezers and other, etc.-continued

- Other refrigerating or freezing equipment; elc.-conlinued

No. - - Other

- Parts:

- - Furniture designed to receive refrigerating or freezing
equrpment

- - Other

24.5 AU Free
7t90 2r.5 CA 20.5

7 /9t t9 7 /90 r7 .5
7t92 t7 7t9t t5

7t9213
LDC I9.5
7t90 r7
7 t9t t5

'7t92 t3.5
LLDC Free

Pac Free

The rates applicable to
the machine or appliance
for which the article has

been designed

24.5
7 /90 21 .5

7 t9t t9
7/92 t7

24.5
7 /90 2t .5
7t9t t9
7t92 t7

AU Free
cA 20.5

7 t90 t7 .5
7/9t t5
7/92 t3

LDC I9.5
7/90 t't
7 t9t t5

7t9213.5
LLDC Free

Pac Free

02c No. Of LPG refrigerators
Other:
. Units

Evaporators and condensers
Other

Calendering or other rolling machines, other than for metals or
glass, and cylinders therefor:

lln
2k
29e

E4.20

8420. I 0

8420. l 0.0 I 00r

8420.10.09 00n

8420.91

8420.91.01

No.
No.

- Calendering or other rolling machines:

No. --Pastryrollers

No. - - Other

- Parts:

- - Cylinders:

- - For pastry rollers

AU
CA
7t90

Free
20.5

7 t91,
7 /92

LDC
7 /90
7 t9t

57..
l5
l3
9.
t7
15

5

'il9213.5
LLDC Free

Pac Free

Free

00r

Free

24.5
7t90 21.5
7t9t t9
7/92 t7

AU Free
cA 20.5

7 t90 t't .5
7 t9t t5
7t92 t3

LDC I9.5
7t9017
't t9t t5

7t9213.5
LLDC Free

Pac Free

Free

Statisrical Key

Code Unit Goods Normal
Tariff

8420.91.09 00r - - - Other Free


